Model LSEX
Strobe Light
for Hazardous Locations
- 1 -
document rev
256887 A 0405
COMMERCIAL PRODUCTS GROUP
2519-4th Ave, Moline, IL 61265

After completion of installation be sure to test the system to verify that
each strobe unit operates satisfactorily.
ORDERING INFORMATION.
Model Stock No.
Ceiling mount, clear lens LSEX-24CMC
Ceiling mount, red lens LSEX-24CMR
Wall mount, clear lens LSEX-24WMC
Wall mount, red lens LSEX-24WMR
Replacement clear lens 198-0180
Replacement red lens 198-0181
Replacement flash tube 010-1567
LSEX Strobe Light  Document #256887